K-FIBER-LC2-Y50

Fiber cable, Multi-mode, LC-LC, 2m, 50/ 125my, OM3,
Aqua Color, LSZH, Duplex
FEATURES

The fiber patch cable
Multimode

Duplex

2 x LC connector at each end
50 / 125my

Robust sheath

Aqua Color

Cable Thickness: 3mm

2m
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K-FIBER-LC2-Y50

SPECIFICATIONS

Farve : Blue
Diameter : Core 50/125my

Fiber

Kabel

Fibermode : Multimode

Fibertype : (0]c}

Binar Teknik AB "

9 [ugna Gaten 39 Malmé, 211 59 Sweden 0421410 85 salg@danbit.dk

For business customers only (B2B). Prices exclude VAT. We reserve the right to correct errors and make
changes.



